Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connor Brunt - (497355) - Woking SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.05
26.40
26.42
26.43
26.46
26.50
26.57
26.58
26.64
26.68
26.70
26.76
26.85
26.85
26.86
26.91
26.92
27.05
27.09
27.16
27.24
27.36
27.60
28.63
29.70

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

624
600
598
598
596
593
588
588
584
581
580
576
570
570
569
566
566
558
555
551
546
539
525
470
421

Round

I O T T m m I I T

-n

I T m I T

Date

31/01/15
12/03/22
10/04/22
31/05/15
31/01/15
12/05/24
31/05/15
26/05/18
13/06/13
05/05/24
03/04/16
12/05/13
21/01/24
21/01/24
01/05/22
13/06/13
10/07/22
26/10/14
21/12113
10/03/24
05/05/13
25/01/14
16/03/13
08/07/12
08/07/12

Meet

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

British Championships 2022

ASASER Swimming Championships

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024
ASASER Swimming Championships

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Scottish Gas National Open Championships

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Beckenham SC International Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2024

Surrey Age Group Championships 2024

Swim England South East Summer Championships
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Guildford City SC Long Course Summer Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Plymouth Leander March L1 National Qualifier 2024
BG South East Region Youth Champs

ASA South Zonal Competition

Hampshire 50 Fly

Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival

Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival

Venue

London Aquatic Cent

High Wycombe
Sheffield

Crawley

London Aquatic Cent

Millfield
Crawley
London
Glasgow

High Wycombe
Guildford
Crystal Palace
Guildford
Guildford
Wycombe
Glasgow
Surrey Sport Park
Aldershot
Hillingdon
Plymouth
Crawley
Millfield School
Portsmouth
Aldershot

Aldershot

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct

Rushmoor Ryl

Guildford Ct

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
26.50
26.68
27.16
26.85
26.85
26.92
26.86
26.42
26.40
26.58
26.70
26.43
26.57
26.46
26.05
27.05
27.36
27.09
26.64
26.91
26.76
27.24
27.60
29.70

28.63

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

593
581
551
570
570
566
569
598
600
588
580
598
588
596
624
558
539
555
584
566
576
546
525
421
470

Round

F

m I T m I m I I mMm I m I I

m I I I

I I O

Date

12/05/24
05/05/24
10/03/24
21/01/24
21/01/24
10/07/22
01/05/22
10/04/22
12/03/22
26/05/18
03/04/16
31/05/15
31/05/15
31/01/15
31/01/15
26/10/14
25/01/14
21/12113
13/06/13
13/06/13
12/05/13
05/05/13
16/03/13
08/07/12
08/07/12

Meet

Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024
SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Plymouth Leander March L1 National Qualifier 2024
Surrey Age Group Championships 2024

Surrey Age Group Championships 2024

Guildford City SC Long Course Summer Open Meet
Swim England South East Summer Championships
British Championships 2022

2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

ASA South Zonal Competition

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Beckenham SC International Open Meet

BG South East Region Youth Champs

Hampshire 50 Fly

Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival

Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival

Venue

Millfield

High Wycombe
Plymouth
Guildford
Guildford
Surrey Sport Park
Wycombe
Sheffield

High Wycombe
London
Guildford
Crawley

Crawley

London Aquatic Cent

London Aquatic Cent

Aldershot
Millfield School
Hillingdon
Glasgow
Glasgow
Crystal Palace
Crawley
Portsmouth
Aldershot

Aldershot

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Page 2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



