Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connor Brunt - (497355) - Woking SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.05	624	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent		1
26.40	600	F	12/03/22	2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	High Wycombe		1
26.42	598	Н	10/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Guildford Ct	1
26.43	598	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
26.46	596	F	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent		1
26.50	593	F	12/05/24	Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024	Millfield		1
26.57	588	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
26.58	588	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Guildford Ct	1
26.64	584	С	13/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Rushmoor Ryl	1
26.68	581	Н	05/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
26.70	580	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
26.76	576	Н	12/05/13	Beckenham SC International Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Rushmoor Ryl	1
26.85	570	Н	21/01/24	Surrey Age Group Championships 2024	Guildford		1
26.85	570	F	21/01/24	Surrey Age Group Championships 2024	Guildford		1
26.86	569	Н	01/05/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Wycombe		1
26.91	566	Н	13/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Rushmoor Ryl	1
26.92	566	F	10/07/22	Guildford City SC Long Course Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sport Park		3
27.05	558	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
27.09	555	F	21/12/13	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.16	551	Н	10/03/24	Plymouth Leander March L1 National Qualifier 2024	Plymouth		1
27.24	546		05/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.36	539	Н	25/01/14	ASA South Zonal Competition	Millfield School	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.60	525		16/03/13	Hampshire 50 Fly	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	4
28.63	470	Н	08/07/12	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
29.70	421	F	08/07/12	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.50	593	F	12/05/24	Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024	Millfield		1
26.68	581	Н	05/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
27.16	551	Н	10/03/24	Plymouth Leander March L1 National Qualifier 2024	Plymouth		1
26.85	570	F	21/01/24	Surrey Age Group Championships 2024	Guildford		1
26.85	570	Н	21/01/24	Surrey Age Group Championships 2024	Guildford		1
26.92	566	F	10/07/22	Guildford City SC Long Course Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sport Park		3
26.86	569	Н	01/05/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Wycombe		1
26.42	598	Н	10/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Guildford Ct	1
26.40	600	F	12/03/22	2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	High Wycombe		1
26.58	588	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Guildford Ct	1
26.70	580	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
26.43	598	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
26.57	588	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
26.46	596	F	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent		1
26.05	624	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent		1
27.05	558	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
27.36	539	Н	25/01/14	ASA South Zonal Competition	Millfield School	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.09	555	F	21/12/13	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Rushmoor Ryl	1
26.64	584	С	13/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Rushmoor Ryl	1
26.91	566	Н	13/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Rushmoor Ryl	1
26.76	576	Н	12/05/13	Beckenham SC International Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.24	546		05/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.60	525		16/03/13	Hampshire 50 Fly	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	4
29.70	421	F	08/07/12	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
28.63	470	Н	08/07/12	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS